

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 8698/2008

MOHAMMAD YASIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, additional documents be filed on or before
27-11-2008.

List the matter on 27-11-2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar