

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008  
CRLMP.NO(s). 8698

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2007 in CRLR No. 550/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MOHAMMAD YASIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report ))

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. Abdul Karim appearing on behalf of the petitioner states that no additional documents are required to be filed on record.  
Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG.